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The menu of Zara's Deli And Bagel from Selden comprises about 235 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $9.1 for a dish / drink.
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Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS

Specials

CRAZY TUNA

Pasta
PENNE BROCCOLI GARLIC

Pizza
THE GRID

Extras

SMALL FRIES

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Salad

COLE SLAW

A La Carte

BAGEL W/ BUTTER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas

CBR

Burritos
GRILLED VEGGIES

Appetizer

OLIVE

$14.0

$14.0

$4.0

$10.0

$6.0

$2.3

$13.0

$8.0

$2.5

House Specialties

GRINGO

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

Special
GRILL MASTER

Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE

Pancakes
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE

Subs

VEGGIE

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

American
WILD TURKEY

Special Pizza
PESTO CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Vegetables

SCALLION

Café

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST

$14.0

$14.0

$11.5

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$2.5

$12.0
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Hot Drinks

TEA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Favorites
BEEF QUESADILLA $11.5

Coffee And Tea

LIPTON TEA $1.5

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Breakfasts
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE $8.5

Build Your Own Sandwiches
BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH $12.0

Fresh Bagels

1/2 DOZEN BAGELS $6.0
Bottled Drinks

TROPICANA GRAPE $3.0
Salmon

SUPERMAN $10.0
Other Food

NESQUIK CHOCOLATE $4.0
Good Day Sunshine

BYO OMELETTE $11.0
Snapple

SNAPPLE ORANGE $3.5

Mezza

TRADITIONAL HUMMUS $4.0
Cold Cuts

MUENSTER $8.0
Sunrise

LOX $3.3
Drinks & Things

NESQUIK VANILLA $4.0
Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $14.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

RED PEPPER HUMMUS $4.0
Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $1.0
De La Huerta / From The
Garden

OLD TOWN $14.0

Japonessa Signature Rolls

FIREMAN $14.0

Classic Options

AVOCADO TOAST W/ EGGS $8.0

Ice Cold Bottled Drinks

SNAPPLE KIWI STRAWBERRY $3.5
Soda Modifiers

SNAPPLE RASPBERRY $3.5
Appetizing Sandwiches

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE AND LOX $4.5
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Breakfast - Bagel / Toast / Roll

BUTTER AND JELLY $4.0
Cold Cuts By The Pound

MAPLE GLAZED HONEY COAT $11.0
Boars Head Cold Cuts 1/2Lb
MAPLE GLAZED HONEY TURKEY $11.0
Fresh Deli

CRANBERRY WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

New York Deli Sandwiches
GENOA SALAMI $12.0

Specials- Limited Time Offer
SUPERBOWL SPECIAL $200.0

Hustle Menu Sandwiches

HEC $6.3
Boars Head Cold Cut
Suggestions

VIRGINIA HAM $11.0

Hearty Breakfast - Add Ons

EXTRA EGG $0.5

Bakery - Bagels

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE $3.0

Make Your Own Sandwiches -
Cheeses

PEPPER JACK $8.0

Beverages- Juice

TROPICANA APPLE $3.0

Pizza - Special

LAVA $14.0

Panini - The Planetary

JUPITER $14.0

Specialty Sandwiches - No
Way Out

BIG BANG $14.0

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs And
Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $14.0
10 Most Popular

AMERICAN CHEESE $8.0
HOMEFRIES $1.5
Side Orders

SIDE OF SAUSAGE $1.5
SIDE OF TURKEY BACON $4.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $14.0

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

FRUIT SALAD $6.0
CREPES

Starters

CHICKEN PARMIGGIANA
PENNE ALLA VODKA

Paninis
HAWKINS $13.0
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KICKING TURKEY

Home

SMALL HOMEFRIES
LARGE HOMEFRIES

Coffee/lced Tea

COFFEE 160Z
COFFEE 200Z

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SNAPPLE FRUIT PUNCH
SNAPPLE PEACH

ICED TEA

Drinks

MEDIUM ICED TEA
LARGE ICED TEA
PEPSI 200Z

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Mexican Dishes
CEASAR WRAP
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Kids
FRIENDLY FRENCH TOAST

MARVELOUS MUFFIN
SUPERGIRL

$13.0

$2.0
$4.0

$3.0
$3.5

$14.0

$3.5
$3.5

$3.5
$4.0
$3.5

$12.0
$11.5
$14.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

Milk/Juice

NESQUIK STARWBERRY $4.0
TROPICANA 5902 $7.0
TROPICANA 0J 12 Oz $3.0
Uncategorized

CREAM CHEESE AND JELLY $4.0
HUNGRYMAN HERO $11.3
SEC $6.3
Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $13.0
MEDITERRANEAN WRAP $13.0
THE PREZ $13.0
THREE VILLAGE $13.0
Bebidas

MONSTER ULTRA WHITE $5.0
PEPSI 2L $5.0
RED BULL 80z $4.5
SPRITE 2L $5.0

Pancakes And French Toast

CANNOLI CREAM WAFFLE $12.0
FRENCH TOAST WITH ICE CREAM $11.5
PANCAKE WITH 2 EGGS AND BACON $15.0
PANCAKES FRENCH TOAST 2 EGGS $12.0
BACON AND SAUSAGE

These Types Of Dishes Are
Being Served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $14.0
PANCAKES $10.0
PIZZA

SOUP

ROAST BEEF $15.0
Burger

STAGE COACH $13.0



Zara's Deli And Bagel Menu

ZARA'S BURGER
ZARA'S BURGER DELUXE
PJ BURGER

BACON EGG AND CHEDDAR BURGER

DAVE'S BURGER

Side Dishes

HASH BROWN PATTY
SIDE OF BACON (6 SLICES)
SIDE OF SAUSAGE (1 PATTY)

SIDE OF TURKEY BACON (6 SLICES)

SM 1/4LB OF HOME FRIES
LG SIDE HOME FRIES

Omelettes
HUNGRYMAN OMELETTE
MEXICAN OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
WOWZA OMELETTE
TERRY ROAD

TUFI OMELETTE

Salads

TUNA SALAD

;‘EE CHICKEN SALAD
&> EGG SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

MACARONI SALAD

POTATO SALAD

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
CHEESE
ZUCCHINI

MOZZARELLA

$11.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$2.5
$5.0
$2.5
$5.0
$3.5
$5.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$11.5
$11.5
$11.5

$6.0
$6.0

$0.8

SPINACH
GARLIC
CHEDDAR
PROVOLONE
CORNED BEEF
CHOCOLATE
JALAPENO

Breakfast

i 1 EGG ON A ROLL
% 2 EGGS ON AROLL
\ 2 EGG WHITES ON A ROLL
2 EGGS ON A ROLL WICHEESE
HUNGRYMAN ROLL

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE

2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/ CHEESE

2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/ MEAT

2 EGGS W/ MEAT AND CHEESE
BUTTERED ROLL

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE AND BACON
SIDE OF BACON

Beverages

COFFEE 12 Oz
MUSCLE MILK VANILLA
NAKED BLUE MACHINE
NAKED GREEN MACHINE

NAKED RED MACHINE

COCA COLA CAN

COKE 200z

COKE 2L

DIET COKE 200z

DIET PEPSI CAN

MONSTER GREEN

PEPSI CAN

SNAPPLE DIET PEACH

SNAPPLE LEMON

SPRITE 200z

$9.0
$8.0
$11.0
$2.5
$2.5

$4.3
$5.0
$5.3
$6.5
$10.0
$8.5
$4.8
$5.3
$6.3
$2.0
$5.5
$3.0

$2.5
$6.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$1.5
$3.5
$5.0
$3.5
$1.5
$5.0
$1.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
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Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $15.0
.2 SANDWICH
BLT $11.0
- HOT CHIC $13.0
2 EGGS AVOCADO SWISS LITID MAYO ON $9.0
TST BAGEL
BAGEL W/ FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE $8.5
BACON
BAGEL W/SCALLION CREAM CHEESE AND $5.5
TOMATO
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0
AVOCADO TOAST WI/EGGS $9.0
TURKEY BACON, EGG WHITES, CHEESE $12.0
L/T MAYO ON WRAP
BLT, SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHEESE, MAYO $12.0
ON WRAP
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY $4.0
BOLOGNA $8.0
CRACKED PEPPER MILL $11.0
DELUXE HAM $11.0
LIVERWURST $8.0
OVENGOLD TURKEY $11.0
PASTRAMI SANDWICH $12.0
Heroes
11784 $14.0
7 KINGDOM $14.0
BALLFIELD $14.0
BICYCLE PATH $14.0
BOYLE RD $14.0
COWBOY CUTLET $14.0
GREENHAVEN $14.0
HEMLOCK $14.0
LEO BOY $14.0
LOCA! $14.0
MCR $14.0
PJS $14.0
SHRIMP PAMIGIANA $14.0

TERRYVILLE $14.0
WEST WORLD $14.0
ZARA'S TRIPLE $14.0
TAY BAE $14.0
CHICA CHICA BOOM BOOM $14.0

Soda/Energy/Performance/Ice
Tea/Water

CID DIET GINGER 20 Oz $3.5

CID GINGER ALE 20 Oz $3.5

DR PEPPER 2002 $3.5
DT COKE 2L $5.0
DT COKE CAN $1.5
DT PEPSI 2002 $3.5
ESSENTIA 1L $5.0
FANTA ORANGE 200z $3.5
MTN DEW 200Z $3.5
POL SPRING 0.5L $1.4
POL SPRING 1 GAL $4.0
POL SPRING 1.5L $3.5
POL SPRING 1L $3.0
RED BULL 1202 $5.5
RED BULL 160Z $6.5
RED BULL 2002 $7.5
RED BULL SF 120Z $5.5
RED BULL SF 80Z $4.5
SNAPPLE 32 OZ APPLE $5.0
SNAPPLE 32 OZ DT LEMON $5.0
SNAPPLE 32 OZ DT PEACH $5.0
SNAPPLE 32 OZ HALF'N'HALF $5.0
SNAPPLE 32 OZ LEMON $5.0
SNAPPLE 32 OZ PEACH $5.0
SNAPPLE DT HALF'N'HALF $3.5
SNAPPLE DT LEMON $3.5

Popular Items
3 EGGS ON AROLL $5.8
2 EGGS ON A ROLL WIMEAT $7.0
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2 EGGS WI/MEAT AND CHEESE ~ $8.5 YOO HOO CAN $2.5
I AVENGERS ASSEMBLE $10.0
CHOPPED CHEESE SANDWICH $15.0
BACON EGG CHEESE. HASHBROWN ON A

ROLL $10.0
PEANUT BUTTER FRENCH TOAST $12.0
LARGE FRIES $6.5
SMALL ICED COFFEE $4.0
MEDIUM ICED COFFEE $4.5
LARGE ICED COFFEE $5.0
SMALL ICED TEA $3.0
MUSCLE MILK PRO CHOCOLATE $6.5
NUTRAMINT VANILLA $4.0
TROPICANA CRANBERRY $3.0
BAI BLUEBERRY $4.5
BAI CLEMENTINE $4.5
BAI COCONUT $4.5
BAI DRAGONFRUIT $4.5
BAlI POMEGRANATE $4.5
BAlI WATERMELON $4.5
BODY ARMOR FRUIT PUNCH $4.0
BODY ARMOR WATERMELON $4.0
MONSTER LOCARB $5.0
SNAPPLE HALF'N'HALF $3.5
VIT WATER ENERGY $4.0
VIT WATER ESSENTIAL $4.0
VIT WATER POWER C $4.0
VIT WATER SQUEEZED $4.0
VIT WATER XXX $4.0
VITAMIN WATER POWER C ZERO $4.0

YOO HOO BOTTLE $3.5
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