



.m, Turkey, American chees.



Zara's Deli And Bagel Menu

https://menuweb.menu 375 Boyle Rd, Selden I-11784, United States +16315094422,+16314741500 - https://zaradeli.com/









OLIVE

-	
	1
1	20
1	

\$12.0

Entrées BUFFALO WINGS		House Specialties GRINGO	\$14.0
Specials CRAZY TUNA	\$14.0	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	
Pasta PENNE BROCCOLI GARLIC		Penne PENNE PRIMAVERA	
Pizza THE GRID	\$14.0	Special GRILL MASTER	\$14.0
Extras SMALL FRIES	\$4.0	Salate Classic GRILLED VEGGIE	
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS		Pancakes CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE	\$11.5
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	Subs VEGGIE	\$13.0
Salad COLE SLAW	\$6.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
A La Carte BAGEL W/ BUTTER	\$2.3	American WILD TURKEY	\$14.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Special Pizza PESTO CHICKEN	\$13.0
Quesadillas CBR	\$13.0	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Burritos GRILLED VEGGIES	\$8.0	Vegetables SCALLION	\$2.5
Appetizer		Café	

\$2.5

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST

		1
		N D
	0	
•		

Hot Drinks	Mezza TRADITIONAL HUMMUS \$4.0	0
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	Cold Cuts MUENSTER \$8.0	0
Favorites BEEF QUESADILLA \$13	Sunrise 11.5 LOX \$3.3	3
Coffee And Tea LIPTON TEA \$2	Drinks & Things \$1.5 NESQUIK VANILLA \$4.0	0
Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	Omelette Shoppe GREEK OMELETTE \$14.0	0
Breakfasts BACON, EGG AND CHEESE \$8	Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates \$8.5 RED PEPPER HUMMUS \$4.0	0
Build Your Own Sandwiches BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH \$12	Mixed Dishes 12.0 BAGELS \$1.0	0
Fresh Bagels 1/2 DOZEN BAGELS \$6	De La Huerta / From The Garden	
Bottled Drinks TROPICANA GRAPE \$3	S3.0 Japonessa Signature Rolls	0
Salmon SUPERMAN \$10	FIREMAN \$14.0	0
	FIREMAN \$14.0 10.0 Classic Options AVOCADO TOAST W/ EGGS \$8.0	
Other Food NESQUIK CHOCOLATE \$4	FIREMAN \$14.0 10.0 Classic Options	0
Other Food NESQUIK CHOCOLATE Good Day Sunshine	FIREMAN \$14.0 10.0 Classic Options AVOCADO TOAST W/ EGGS \$8.0 \$4.0 Ice Cold Bottled Drinks	0

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE AND LOX

\$4.5

PEPPER JACK

-	-

Breakfast - Bagel / Toast / Roll	Beverages- Juice
BUTTER AND JELLY \$4.0	TROPICANA APPLE \$3.0
Cold Cuts By The Pound	Pizza - Special
MAPLE GLAZED HONEY COAT \$11.0	LAVA \$14.0
Boars Head Cold Cuts 1/2Lb	Panini - The Planetary
MAPLE GLAZED HONEY TURKEY \$11.0	JUPITER \$14.0
Fresh Deli CRANBERRY WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD \$13.0	Specialty Sandwiches - No Way Out
Sides	BIG BANG \$14.0
GARLIC KNOTS	Hearty Breakfast - Eggs And Omelettes
New York Deli Sandwiches	VEGGIE OMELETTE \$14.0
GENOA SALAMI \$12.0	¥2.110
Specials- Limited Time Offer	10 Most Popular
Specials- Limited Time Offer	AMERICAN CHEESE \$8.0
SUPERBOWL SPECIAL \$200.0	HOMEFRIES \$1.5
Hustle Menu Sandwiches	Side Orders
HEC \$6.3	SIDE OF SAUSAGE \$1.5
Poore Hood Cold Cut	SIDE OF TURKEY BACON \$4.0
Boars Head Cold Cut	
Suggestions	Chicken Dishes
VIRGINIA HAM \$11.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$14.0
Hearty Breakfast - Add Ons	CHICKEN FINGERS
EXTRA EGG \$0.5	Dessert
	FRUIT SALAD \$6.0
Bakery - Bagels	CREPES
BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE \$3.0	
Make Your Own Sandwiches -	Starters
Cheeses	CHICKEN PARMIGGIANA
CHECOES	PENNE ALLA VODKA

\$8.0

\$13.0 **HAWKINS**

Paninis

0 000

KICKING TURKEY	\$13.0	Milk/Juice	
		NESQUIK STARWBERRY	\$4.0
Home		TROPICANA 590Z	\$7.0
SMALL HOMEFRIES	\$2.0	TROPICANA OJ 12 OZ	\$3.0
LARGE HOMEFRIES	\$4.0		
Coffee (load Too		Uncategorized	
Coffee/Iced Tea		CREAM CHEESE AND JELLY	\$4.0
COFFEE 16OZ	\$3.0	HUNGRYMAN HERO	\$11.3
COFFEE 200Z	\$3.5	SEC	\$6.3
Restaurant Category		Wraps	
MEDITERRANEAN	\$14.0	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$13.0
ITALIAN		MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$13.0
		THE PREZ	\$13.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		THREE VILLAGE	\$13.0
SNAPPLE FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.5		
SNAPPLE PEACH	\$3.5	Bebidas	
ICED TEA		MONSTER ULTRA WHITE	\$5.0
Duinte		PEPSI 2L	\$5.0
Drinks		RED BULL 80Z	\$4.5
MEDIUM ICED TEA	\$3.5	SPRITE 2L	\$5.0
LARGE ICED TEA	\$4.0		_
PEPSI 20OZ	\$3.5	Pancakes And French Toa	ast
Chicken		CANNOLI CREAM WAFFLE	\$12.0
		FRENCH TOAST WITH ICE CREAM	\$11.5
GRILLED CHICKEN		PANCAKE WITH 2 EGGS AND BACON	\$15.0
CHICKEN CUTLET		PANCAKES FRENCH TOAST 2 EGGS BACON AND SAUSAGE	\$12.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE		BACCIN AND SACSACE	
Mexican Dishes		These Types Of Dishes A	е
CEASAR WRAP	\$12.0	Being Served	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.5	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$14.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.0	PANCAKES	\$10.0
		PIZZA	
Kids		SOUP	
FRIENDLY FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	ROAST BEEF	\$15.0
MARVELOUS MUFFIN	\$10.0	Dumman	
SUPERGIRL	\$10.0	Burger	
		STAGE COACH	\$13.0

400

ZARA'S BURGER	\$11.0	SPINACH	
ZARA'S BURGER DELUXE	\$13.0	GARLIC	
PJ BURGER	\$13.0	CHEDDAR	\$9.0
BACON EGG AND CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13.0	PROVOLONE	\$8.0
DAVE'S BURGER	\$13.0	CORNED BEEF	\$11.0
		CHOCOLATE	\$2.5
Side Dishes		JALAPENO	\$2.5
HASH BROWN PATTY	\$2.5		
SIDE OF BACON (6 SLICES)	\$5.0	Breakfast	
SIDE OF SAUSAGE (1 PATTY)	\$2.5	1 EGG ON A ROLL	\$4.3
SIDE OF TURKEY BACON (6 SLICES)	\$5.0	2 EGGS ON A ROLL	\$5.0
SM 1/4LB OF HOME FRIES	\$3.5	2 EGG WHITES ON A ROLL	\$5.3
LG SIDE HOME FRIES	\$5.0	2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/CHEESE	\$6.5
		HUNGRYMAN ROLL	\$10.0
Omelettes		SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE	\$8.5
HUNGRYMAN OMELETTE	\$14.0	2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/ CHEESE	\$4.8
MEXICAN OMELETTE	\$14.0	2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/ MEAT	\$5.3
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$14.0	2 EGGS W/ MEAT AND CHEESE	\$6.3
WOWZA OMELETTE	\$15.0	BUTTERED ROLL	\$2.0
TERRY ROAD	\$14.0	BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE AND BACON	\$5.5
TUFI OMELETTE	\$14.0	SIDE OF BACON	\$3.0
Oalada		_	
Salads		Beverages	
TUNA SALAD	\$13.0	COFFEE 12 OZ	\$2.5
CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	MUSCLE MILK VANILLA	\$6.0
EGG SALAD	\$10.0	NAKED BLUE MACHINE	\$6.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.5	NAKED GREEN MACHINE	\$6.5
GREEK SALAD	\$11.5	NAKED RED MACHINE	\$6.5
HOUSE SALAD	\$11.5	COCA COLA CAN	\$1.5
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		COKE 20OZ	\$3.5
MACARONI SALAD	\$6.0	COKE 2L	\$5.0
POTATO SALAD	\$6.0	DIET COKE 200Z	\$3.5
		DIET PEPSI CAN	\$1.5
Ingredients Used		MONSTER GREEN	\$5.0
BUTTER	\$0.8	PEPSI CAN	\$1.5
CHEESE		SNAPPLE DIET PEACH	\$3.5
ZUCCHINI		SNAPPLE LEMON	\$3.5
MOZZARELLA		SPRITE 200Z	\$3.5

Sandwiches		TERRYVILLE	\$14.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$15.0	WEST WORLD	\$14.0
SANDWICH	\$15.0	ZARA'S TRIPLE	\$14.0
BLT	\$11.0	TAY BAE	\$14.0
HOT CHIC	\$13.0	CHICA CHICA BOOM BOOM	\$14.0
2 EGGS AVOCADO SWISS L/T/D MAYO ON TST BAGEL	\$9.0	Soda/Energy/Performan	ce/lce
BAGEL W/ FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE BACON	\$8.5	Tea/Water	50, 100
BAGEL W/SCALLION CREAM CHEESE AN TOMATO	D \$5.5	C/D DIET GINGER 20 OZ	\$3.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0	C/D GINGER ALE 20 OZ	\$3.5
AVOCADO TOAST W/EGGS	\$9.0	DR PEPPER 200Z	\$3.5
TURKEY BACON, EGG WHITES, CHEESE L/T MAYO ON WRAP	\$12.0	DT COKE 2L DT COKE CAN	\$5.0 \$1.5
BLT, SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHEESE, MAYO	\$12.0	DT PEPSI 20OZ	\$3.5
ON WRAP	\$12.0	ESSENTIA 1L	\$5.0
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER		FANTA ORANGE 200Z	\$3.5
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY	\$4.0	MTN DEW 20OZ	\$3.5
BOLOGNA	\$8.0	POL SPRING 0.5L	\$1.4
CRACKED PEPPER MILL	\$11.0	POL SPRING 1 GAL	\$4.0
DELUXE HAM	\$11.0	POL SPRING 1.5L	\$3.5
LIVERWURST	\$8.0	POL SPRING 1L	\$3.0
OVENGOLD TURKEY	\$11.0	RED BULL 120Z	\$5.5
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$12.0	RED BULL 160Z	\$6.5
Herece		RED BULL 200Z	\$7.5
Heroes		RED BULL SF 120Z	\$5.5
11784	\$14.0	RED BULL SF 8OZ	\$4.5
7 KINGDOM	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ APPLE	\$5.0
BALLFIELD	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ DT LEMON	\$5.0
BICYCLE PATH	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ DT PEACH	\$5.0
BOYLE RD	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ HALF'N'HALF	\$5.0
COWBOY CUTLET	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ LEMON	\$5.0
GREENHAVEN	\$14.0	SNAPPLE 32 OZ PEACH	\$5.0
HEMLOCK	\$14.0	SNAPPLE DT HALF'N'HALF	\$3.5
LEO BOY	\$14.0	SNAPPLE DT LEMON	\$3.5
LOCA!	\$14.0		·
MCR	\$14.0	Popular Items	
PJS	\$14.0	3 EGGS ON A ROLL	\$5.8
SHRIMP PAMIGIANA	\$14.0	2 EGGS ON A ROLL W/MEAT	\$7.0



2 EGGS W/MEAT AND CHEESE \$8.5 **YOO HOO CAN AVENGERS ASSEMBLE** \$10.0 **CHOPPED CHEESE SANDWICH \$15.0 BACON EGG CHEESE. HASHBROWN ON A** \$10.0 PEANUT BUTTER FRENCH TOAST \$12.0 **LARGE FRIES** \$6.5 **SMALL ICED COFFEE** \$4.0 **MEDIUM ICED COFFEE** \$4.5 LARGE ICED COFFEE \$5.0 \$3.0 **SMALL ICED TEA** MUSCLE MILK PRO CHOCOLATE \$6.5 **NUTRAMINT VANILLA** \$4.0 TROPICANA CRANBERRY \$3.0 **BAI BLUEBERRY** \$4.5 **BAI CLEMENTINE** \$4.5 **BAI COCONUT** \$4.5 **BAI DRAGONFRUIT** \$4.5 \$4.5 **BAI POMEGRANATE BAI WATERMELON** \$4.5 **BODY ARMOR FRUIT PUNCH** \$4.0 **BODY ARMOR WATERMELON** \$4.0 MONSTER LOCARB \$5.0 **SNAPPLE HALF'N'HALF** \$3.5 VIT WATER ENERGY \$4.0 VIT WATER ESSENTIAL \$4.0 VIT WATER POWER C \$4.0 **VIT WATER SQUEEZED** \$4.0 **VIT WATER XXX** \$4.0 **VITAMIN WATER POWER C ZERO** \$4.0 YOO HOO BOTTLE \$3.5

\$2.5



Zara's Deli And Bagel

375 Boyle Rd, Selden I-11784, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:40 Saturday 11:00-22:40 Sunday 11:00-21:40

Made with menuweb.menu

